1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
Y DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713

Office: 608/2664018 0 Fax: 608/267-1533
S, HIGHWAY & Public Works Engineering Division

ATION  -ONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee H 8/2/2019
| PROJECT | Public Safety Bldg - Jail Consolidation-Construction Mgmt.
V| 115 W, Doty St., Madison
b | 20181569
318001

| Gilbane Building Co.

.....

| COP #1
| Owner
f Additional Services.

The South Tower Addition design & constuction prj requires a
significantly extended project timeline, revising the space planning &
| design, location adjustments, additional bid package(s), cost

|| estimating & required additional staff.

L ADD TO CONTRACT LA arE] $4,314,707.00
**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**
The original Contract amount was: $1,363,140.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $0.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $1,363,140.00
;E‘r;ea?;)::zc;f?mount will be increased by this Change Order in $4,314,707.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $5,677,847.00
The Completion Date will be increased by: 975 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 11/30/2024

Change Order therefore is:
Signature Approvals:

_ Contractor

k N
1 (orti], |
o LT Tl sl bl 11 B o i)

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department AE PWHT

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlaon\318001 - Jail Conaclidation-CM\11 - Change Orders\318001-Change Order Form.docx



