
H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Todd Draper\318001 - Jail Consolidation- CM\11 - Change Orders\318001-Change Order Form.docx 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin  53713 

Office: 608/266-4018   ◊   Fax: 608/267-1533 
Public Works Engineering Division 

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF 

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & 

TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee 

PROJECT Public Safety Bldg - Jail Consolidation-Construction Mgmt. 

ADDRESS 115 W. Doty St., Madison 

PURCHASE ORDER # 20181569 

BID / PROPOSAL # 318001 

CONTRACTOR Gilbane Building Co. 

DESCRIPTION: 

1 REFERENCE # n/a 

2 REQUESTED BY Owner 

3 PROPOSED CHANGE 
Construction cost estimate to be provided for the 60% Construction 
Documents. 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE Interim estimate is needed to provide a current and accurate account 
of the impact to the project's budget as a result of the recent 
escalation in material prices. 

5 TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $19,900.00 

**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor** 

The original Contract amount was: $1,363,140.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $4,314,707.00 

The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $5,677,847.00 

The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in 
the amount of: 

$19,900.00 

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $5,697,747.00 

The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 
Change Order therefore is: 

11/30/2024 

Signature Approvals: 

N/A 

Contractor Public Works, Highway, & Transportation 

Construction Manager (CM) Controller 

Public Works & Transportation Committee Accounting 

RES. # ACT 

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor ____ Controller ____ Department ____ A/E ____ PWHT ____ 

C.O. #  2 

DATE  6/11/2021 

MForge
Image


